DRL-
48V120W1EN
Technical Specifications
Power Input Range 90~264VAC
Input Frequency Range 47~63 Hz
Input Current 2.1 A typ.@115 VAC, 1.3A typ. @ 230VAC
Output Voltage Adjustment Range 43.2-52.8 VDC
Output Current 2.5A
Output Power 120W max
Operating Temperature -30°C to +70°C (-40°C Cold Start)
Operating Humidity 20 to 90% RH (Non-Condensing)
Dimensions 123.6 (H) x 30 (W) x 116.8 (D) mm
Certifications CE&UKCA/CB/TUV/UL/BIS/BSMI
Data subject to change without notice. All right reserved. | sales@vivotek.com | www.vivotek.com | Ver. 20250102